

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy there
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Riverdale Chemical Company 7.8 02	Name: Nufarm Americas Inc.
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Illinois	Street Address: 1333 Burr Ridge Parkway Suite 125A
Other:	City: Burr Ridge State: Illinois Zip: 60521-086
Additional name(s) of conveying Yes party(ies) attached?	Individual(s) citizenship: Association:
3. Nature of Conveyance:	General Partnership:
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership:
Security Agreement X Change of Name Other:	x Corporation-State: Illinois
Execution Date: October 1, 2001	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
A. Trademark Application No.(s): 76/306733	B. Trademark Registration No.(s): 1701361 1935042 2031216 1756019 2034120 2065858 1757541 2030888 2162836
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Jill Anderfuren MARSHALL, GERSTEIN & BORUN	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 665.00 x Enclosed
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 27829/G1000	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
Street Address: 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 6300 Sears Tower	Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)
	8. Deposit account number: 13-2855
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60606-6357	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acc
9. Statement and signature:	THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in true copy of the original document.	0 2 1
Jill Anderfuren Name of Person Signing	Signature June 27, 2002 Date
DBYRNE 00000164 76306733 otal number of pages including cover sh	eet, attachments, and document: 2
625.00.00	
	e U.S. Postal Service with sufficient postage as First Class Mai

TRADEMARK --- REEL: 002541 FRAME: 0521

CONTINUED LISTING OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS Form PTO-1594 #4(B)

Registrations Nos.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002541 FRAME: 0522

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002541 FRAME: 0523

RECORDED: 07/08/2002